
1 4
9

52
6

3
87

71706964

36

66

99

62
68

92

67

29

91

61

74

31 34

94 989796

73 81
63

95

76
90

52

32 33 35
44

59

79

45
37

77

53

83

60

22

80
82

78
88

47
39

50
42

85 89

54 58

12

56

86

51

87

49

30
43

24
21

48
40 41

57

10

65

27

11 15

25

1413
2018

16

26 2823
19

75

38
46

93

55

17

84

109 110
100

111
101 103 105

113

104 106
108

112

102

!.
!.
!.

!.
!.
!.

!.
!.
!.
!.
!.

!. !. !.
!.
!.

!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.

!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!. !. !. !. !.

!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!. !.

!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!. !. !.

!.
!.
!.!.

!. !. !.

!.
!.
!.
!.

!.
!.
!.
!.
!.

!.
!.

!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.

!.
!.
!.

!.
!.

!.
!.

!.
!.
!.

!.
!.
!.

!.
!.
!.
!.

!.
!.
!.

!.
!.
!.
!.
!.

!.
!.

!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!. !. !. !. !. !.

!. !. !. !. !. !. !. !. !. !.
!.

!.

!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!. !. !.

!.
!.
!. !. !. !. !. !. !. !. !. !. !. !.

!.
!.
!.
!.

0025

0102

0172

0022

0011

0206

0043

0182

0059

0026

0002

0056

0015

0018

0003

0006

0009

0021

0005

0208

0019

0099
0023

0052

0199

0130

0038

0001

0007

0061

0155

0189

0054

0143
0008

0059 0086

0063

0044

0096

0077

0001

0215

0002

0035

0042

0087

0024

0141

0088

0293

0033

0114

0015

0029

0010

0063

0028
0070

0124

0090

0212

0024

0103

0016

0158

0041

0057

0075

0106

0178

0123

0179

0159

0039

0082

0058

0198

0111

0192

0210

0109

0091 

0073

0115

0120

0069

0048

0188

0094

0008

0104

0081
0091

0171

0151

0085

0055

0013

0167

0116

0020

0129

0193

0139

0011

0040

0084

0186

0075

0080

0144

0199

0058

0180

0213

0034

0097

0240

0137

0168

0112

0136

0079

0150

0027

0078

0158

0047

0164

0074

0146

0100

0157

0161

0068

0142

0213

0161

0101

0045

0180

0191

0057

0100

0187

0122

0208

0216

0200

0092

0021

0030

0075

0187

0152

0036

0011

0126

0047

0075

0150

0051

0133

0207

0082

0165

0195

0110

0009

0170

0053

0108

0036

0166

0067

0200

0174

0162

0202

0176

0197

00930140

0017

0175

0078

0195

0203

0020

0041

0050

0216

0083

0214

0173

0181

0138

0134

0076

0205

0153

0023

0064

0132

0135

0227

0014

0150

0085

0046

0148

0147

0213

0190

0177

0061

01450038

0194

0111

0105

0066

0163

018701870063

0196

0154

0049

0121

0125

0032

0197

0153

0089

0062

0193

0196 0065

0002
0120

0117

0160

0145

0060

0127

0126

0119

0071

0037

0209
0059

0149

0002 0009

0012

0131

0069

0204

0201

0163

0118

0164

0303

0001 0024 0260

0019

0025

0065

0196

EYL ERS VALLEY RD     

DE BOLD RD     

BR
OW

N 
QU

AR
RY R

D     

HAMPTON VALLEY RD     

FRIENDS CREEK RD     

HARBAUGH VALLEY R D     

EYLERS VALLEY F
LIN

T R
D 

    

7

Tax Map 7

Comprehensive
Land Use Plan

0 300 600

Feet

-

Adopted as Part
of the Countywide

Comprehensive Plan
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Date:

This map is intended for general planning purposes only and
is not intended for site specific analysis. While efforts have
been made to ensure the accuracy of this map, Frederick
County recognizes inaccuracies may exist and accepts no

responsibility for positional omissions inaccuracies, or errors.
Reliance on the data presented is at the risk of the user.

This map is for illustration purposes only and should not be
used  for surveying, engineering, or site-specific analysis.

For more information please consult Frederick County
Division of Planning, 2nd Floor Winchester Hall,

12 East Church Street, Frederick, MD 21701.
301-600-1138
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* The symbols for proposed community facilities are not fixed on the specific
properties, but identify appropriate general locations.

Schools

Community Facilities*
Existing     Proposed

Elementary (E)
Middle (M)
High (H)
Special (S)

¹ º

Community (C)
Regional (R)
Special (S)

ParksX Y

Fire Station (F)
Landfill (LF)
Library (L)
Police Station (P)
Transit Station (T)

^ _

Highways
Existing     Proposed

Freeway / Expressway
Major Arterial
Minor Arterial

Transit Easement

!! Interchanges!!

Collector!. !. !. !.

Rural Residential

Municipality - hatching defines a
"Comment Area with Plan Designation"

Agricultural / Rural

Public/Quasi Public Park or Open Space

Rural Community

Low Density Residential

Natural Resource

Medium Density Residential

High Density Residential

Village Center

General Commercial

Limited Industrial

Office / Research Industrial

Mixed Use Development

General Industrial

Mineral Mining

Institutional

Community Growth Area


